Cube Sheet (redacted)

Summary

Inventory Info

Cube Sheet 11/3/20217 8:50:47 PM GMT

Packing type: Full CP // Move Date: From end of December to
end of January. // Destination: House, no parking restrictions.
// No major appliances will be shipped. //

1500.8ft3 - 10255.6lb + 1 origin(s) + 17 rooms * 242
items

Origin Location(s)

Access: Two story house with a garage. TT - accessible. No
parking restrictions.

1. Valley Stream, New York

1500.8ft3 - 10255.6lb - 17 rooms * 242 items

Shipping Methods

None specified.

Considerations

Assembly / Disassembly

Count Name Note

1 Bed, King No box spring. Canopy bed
May Not Ship

Count Name Note

1 Chandelier Dimensions?

Customer Detail

Destination

Suva, Central Division

Anticipated move date
Monday, December 27, 2021

Fragile (Crated At Your Discretion)

Count Name Note
1 Table (Coffee/Side),
Small
2 Vase, big
Crating
Count Name Dimensions
in
1 Chandelier 41.00 x 41.00 x
25.00
1 Glass Table Top, 57.00 x 32.00 x
Medium 0.25
1 Glass Table Top, 41.00 x 14.00 x
Medium 0.25
1 Marble Table Top, 24.00 x 24.00 x
Small 0.25
1 Mirror over 4 ft 75.00 x 37.00 x
2.00
1 Picture/Painting 51.00 x 31.00 x

over 4 ft

With a marble top.

Dimensions?

0.50

Note

Dimensions?

Dimensions?



Excluded**
Count Name Volume
2 Bookcase, Small 12.0

**Not Included in Totals

Packing

Carrier Pack
Count
6
2
35
31

14

34

13

By Location

137 Cartons
Name
Book Carton CP
Carton 1.5 CP
Carton 3.0 CP
Carton 4.5 CP
Dishpack CP
Mattress Carton - King CP

Mattress Carton - Single / Split
CP

Mirror/Picture Carton CP

Wardrobe Carton CP

Picture/Painting
under 4 ft

Total Volume

24.0

48.00 x 33.00 x
0.50

2 ltems * 24.0ft3+ 168.0lb

Weight Total Weight

84.0 168.0

Location 1:

Valley Stream, New York

House - 4+ Bedroom

Access: Two story house with a garage. TT - accessible. No parking restrictions.

Rooms

Storage Room

Count Name

15 Carton 3.0 CP
15 Carton 4.5CP

2 Chair, Occasional

Living Room

Count Name

1 Chair, Overstuffed

1500.8ft3 - 10255.6lb « 17 rooms * 242 items

32 items - 142.5ft® - 937.5lb

Volume Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
3.0 45.0 21.0 315.0
4.5 67.5 31.5 472.5
15.0 30.0 75.0 150.0
17 items - 118.3ft3 < 566.0lb
Total Total
Volume Volume Weight weight Considerations Note
45.0 45.0 100.0 100.0



1 Lamp, Floor/Pole

2 Lamp, table

1 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

3 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

4 Rug, Small

1 Table (Coffee/Side),
Medium

1 Table (Coffee/Side),
Small

3. Hallway

Count Name

2 Chair, Barstool or Highchair

2 Dishpack CP

1 Glass Table Top, Medium

2 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

Chest
Footstool

Glass Table Top, Medium

Picture/Painting under 4 ft
Table (Coffee/Side), Small
Table, Console

Wall decoration

4. Dining Room

Count

1

Name
Buffet

Carton 3.0 CP

8 Chair, Dining

1 Chandelier

4 Dishpack CP

2 Fern/Plant Stands

1 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

2 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

1 Table (Kitchen/Dining),
Large

1 Table, Console

5. Den

Count Name

1 Basket/Hamper

8.0 8.0 56.0 56.0
3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
0.3 0.3 450 450
7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0
4.0 8.0 4.0 8.0
3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
3.0 9.0 21.0 63.0
5.0 20.0 35.0 140.0
10.0 10.0 70.0 70.0 With a glass top.
Dimensions?
5.0 5.0 35.0 35.0
11 items « 54.7ft3 - 389.4lb
Volume Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
10.0 20.0 30.0 60.0
5.1 10.2 357 714
0.1 0.1 450 450
3.0 6.0 21.0 42.0
0.5 0.5 450 450
5.0 5.0 35.0 35.0
10.0 10.0 70.0 70.0 With a glass top
3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
22 items « 203.7ft3 - 1276.0lb
Total Total
Volume Volume Weight weight Considerations Note
35.0 35.0 245.0 245.0
3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
7.0 56.0 25.0 200.0
24.3 24.3 75.0 75.0 Dimensions?
May Not Ship
5.1 20.4 70.0 280.0
3.0 6.0 21.0 42.0 Pedestal
3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
3.0 6.0 210 420
40.0 40.0 280.0 280.0
10.0 10.0 70.0 70.0
22 items * 85.5ft3 « 766.5Ib
Volume Total Volume Weight  Total weight Considerations Note
4.0 4.0 28.0 28.0



6 Book Carton CP 2.0 12.0 49.0 294.0
1 Carton 4.5 CP 4.5 4.5 31.5 31.5
3 Footstool 3.0 9.0 21.0 63.0
1 Lamp, Floor/Pole 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0
4 Mirror/Picture Carton CP 3.0 12.0 21.0 84.0
1 Rug, Large 20.0 20.0 140.0 140.0
1 Table (Coffee/Side), Small 5.0 5.0 35.0 35.0
4 Wall decoration 3.0 12.0 21.0 84.0
6. Kitchen 21 items * 87.2ft3 - 822.5Ib
Count Name Volume Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
2 Carton 1.5CP 1.5 3.0 10.5 21.0
7 Carton 3.0 CP 3.0 21.0 21.0 147.0
3 Carton 4.5CP 4.5 18.8 1.8 94.5
2 Chair, Dining 7.0 14.0 35.0 70.0
7 Dishpack CP 5.1 35.7 70.0 490.0
7. Bedroom 18 items + 173.7ft3 - 1275.5lb
Total Total
Count Name Volume Volume Weight weight Considerations Note
1 Bed, King 70.0 70.0 380.0 380.0 A/D No box spring.
Canopy bed
4 Carton 3.0 CP 3.0 12.0 21.0 84.0
3 Carton4.5CP 4.5 188 31.5 94.5
1 Chest, Jewelry 7.0 7.0 49.0 49.0
1 Dresser, Double 30.0 30.0 280.0 280.0
1 Footstool/Ottoman, 10.0 10.0 70.0 70.0
Medium
1 Mattress Carton-KingCP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1 Mirror over 4 ft 3.2 3.2 122.0 122.0
1 Mirror/Picture Carton CP 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
2 Night Stand / Table 5.0 10.0 35.0 70.0
1 Rug, Medium 10.0 10.0 70.0 70.0
1 Rug, Small 5.0 5.0 35.0 35.0
8. Closet 17 items - 118.5ft3 - 829.5Ib
Count Name Volume  Total Volume Weight  Total weight Considerations Note
5 Carton 3.0 CP 3.0 15.0 21.0 105.0
3 Carton 4.5CP 4.5 13.5 31.5 94.5
9 Wardrobe Carton CP 10.0 90.0 70.0 630.0



9. Bedroom

Count Name

1 Bed, Single

1 Chair, Standard

1 Footstool

1 Marble Table Top, Small

1 Mattress Carton - Single /
Split CP

2 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

1 Rack, Bakers

1 Rug, Small

1 Table (Coffee/Side), Small

1 Wall decoration

10. Closet

Count Name

2 Carton 4.5CP

2 Wardrobe Carton CP

11. Closet

Count Name

3 Carton 3.0 CP

2 Wardrobe Carton CP

12. Bedroom

Count Name

1 Lamp, table

1 Mirror/Picture Carton CP
13. Hallway

Count Name

2 Mirror/Picture Carton CP

14. Family Room

Count Name

2 Carton 4.5 CP
2 Carton 4.5 CP
1 Footstool

Volume
40.0

7.0

3.0

0.1

3.0
20.0

5.0

3.0

Volume
45
10.0

Volume
3.0
10.0

Volume

4.0
3.0

Volume

3.0

Volume
4.5
4.5
3.0

11 items * 89.1ft3 - 678.0lb

Total Total
Volume Weight weight Considerations Note
40.0 280.0 280.0
7.0 49.0 49.0
3.0 21.0 21.0
0.1 55.0 55.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
6.0 21.0 42.0
20.0 140.0 140.0
5.0 35.0 35.0
5.0 35.0 35.0 With a marble top.
Dimensions?
3.0 21.0 21.0
4 items * 29.0ft3 - 203.0lb
Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
9.0 31.5 63.0
20.0 70.0 140.0
5 items - 29.0ft3 - 203.0lb
Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
9.0 21.0 63.0
20.0 70.0 140.0
2 items - 7.0ft3 - 49.0lb
Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
4.0 28.0 28.0
3.0 21.0 21.0
2 items - 6.0ft3 - 42.0lb
Total Volume Weight Total weight Considerations Note
6.0 21.0 42.0
25 items « 89.5ft3 - 668.0lb
Total Volume Weight Totalweight Considerations Note
9.0 1.8 63.0
9.0 31.5 63.0
3.0 21.0 21.0



15 Mirror/Picture CartonCP 3.0

1 Picture/Paintingover4ft 0.5

2 Rug, Medium 10.0

1 Table, Card 2.0

1 TV Trays 1.0

15. Office

Count Name Volume
2 Bookease Smatt 126

1 Chair, Computer 10.0

1 Chair, Office 12.0

1 Desk, Computer 20.0

1 Desk, Computer 20.0

1 Dishpack CP 5.1

3 Filing Cabinet, 2 Drawers 5.0
16. Garage

Count Name Volume

2 Bicycle, Adult 19.0 38.0
10 Chair, Folding 2.0 20.0
3 Dolly, 2 Wheel 10.0 30.0
1 Statue 10.0 10.0
4 Table, Folding 3.0 12.0
2 Vase, big 5.0 10.0
17. Dining Room
Count Name Volume
1 Cabinet (No Glass), Large 30.0
1 Chair, Overstuffed 25.0
1 Table, Console 10.0

45.0
0.5
20.0
2.0
1.0

Total Volume

246
10.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
5.1

15.0

Total Volume

21.0
45.0
70.0
14.0

7.0

846
70.0
55.0
100.0
140.0
35.7
35.0

Weight
35.0
14.0
70.0
70.0
21.0
35.0

Total Volume  Weight

30.0
25.0

10.0

210.0
120.0

70.0

315.0

45.0 Dimensions?
140.0

14.0

7.0

8 items - 82.1t3 - 505.71b

Weight  Total weight Considerations Note

+68-6 Excluded
70.0

55.0

100.0

140.0

35.7

105.0

22 items - 120.0ft3 - 644.0lb

Total weight Considerations Note
70.0

140.0

210.0

70.0

84.0

700

3 items - 65.0ft3 - 400.0lb

Total weight  Considerations Note
210.0

120.0 Recliner
70.0
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